May 28 2024 (01:23) India Rail Info

Madurai - Jabalpur Special Fare SF Summer Special (PT)/02121 - SF - WCR
G/Gondia Junction to JBP/Jabalpur
5h 30m - 236 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MDU |Madurai Junction 23:35 2 |1 0 59 |133
2 |DG Dindigul Junction 00:38 00:43 5m |3 (2 |62 |69

3 [TP Tiruchchirappalli Junction |02:05 02:10 5m |3 |2 157 (82 |86
4 VRI Vriddhachalam junction |03:40 03:42 2m [0 |2 280 |68 |43
5 |Wm Villupuram Junction 04:30 04:35 5m [0 (2 |335 |79 |43
6 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 05:53 05:55 2m |0 (2 [438 |62 |40
7 TBM  |Tambaram 06:25 06:27 2m (0 |2 [469 (34 |33
8 |MS Chennai Egmore 07:10 07:35 25m |0 (2 |493 |45 |10
9 GDR  |Gudur Junction 10:43 10:45 2m [0 |2 635 |77 |19
10 [NLR |Nellore 11:15 11:17 2m [0 (2 |674 |57 |18
11 |OGL |Ongole 13:20 13:22 2m |0 |2 |790 [107 |8
12 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 14:40 14:50 10m (0 |2 929 |59 |19
13 |KMT |Khammam 16:30 16:32 2m (2 |2 1028 (60 |118
14 |WL Warangal 18:20 18:22 2m 2 1135 |64 |271
15 [PDPL |Peddapalli junction 19:40 19:42 2m (0 |2 1219 |45 |227
16 |BPA  |Bellampalli 20:50 20:52 2m [0 (2 |1270 (83 |204
17 |BPQ |Balharshah 22:10 22:15 5m (4 (2 |1379|71 |[346
18 |NAB  |Nagbhir Junction 23:55 23:57 2m |0 |2 1497 |64

19 |G Gondia Junction 02:00 02:10 10m [0 |3 1629 |74 |311
20 [BTC |Balaghatjunction 02:43 02:45 2m |0 |3 1669 [56 |303
21 |NIR Nainpur Junction 04:05 04:10 5m 3 1744 |34

22 |JBP  |Jabalpur 07:40 1,2 |13 |1865 |- 411

May 28 2024 (01:23) https://indiarailinfo.com

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
CR
SECR
SECR
SECR
SECR
WCR




